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1 B 158 BAR Parstein Neuendorf 6 0,481 6 4,867 4,386 4.507 5,9% 12,4% 18,3% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 31,3% 31,3% 50,4% 34.814 394.740 394.740
2 B 167 BAR L220 L 100 340 0,000 350 5,541 8,347 5.449 10,1% 22,3% 32,4% 0,8% 1,0% 1,6% 31,1% 34,5% 33,1% 50.459 751.230 1.145.970
3 B 198 BAR Joachimsthal Althüttendorf 40 0,808 40 2,783 1,975 2.582 3,5% 6,7% 10,2% 4,2% 0,7% 2,2% 9,1% 16,3% 73,5% 46.995 177.750 1.323.720
4 B 198 BAR Althüttendorf A 11 50 0,695 50 1,294 0,599 2.582 0,6% 1,3% 2,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 6,7% 6,7% 91,4% 16.388 53.910 1.377.630
5 B 87 EE Naundorf Schlieben 320 0,192 330 1,400 3,970 4.095 14,6% 31,3% 45,9% 14,4% 1,0% 4,3% 22,9% 42,5% 11,5% 34.427 357.300 1.734.930
6 B 87 EE Hohenbucko Naundorf 300 0,200 300 3,100 2,900 4.095 13,3% 28,4% 41,6% 11,1% 0,9% 2,7% 28,2% 42,9% 15,5% 18.762 261.000 1.995.930
7 B 96 EE Sonnewalde L 56 220 0,417 240 0,522 2,501 4.558 12,7% 27,5% 40,2% 0,1% 0,9% 3,8% 26,2% 31,0% 28,8% 17.374 225.090 2.221.020
8 B 101 EE Winkel Beutersitz 200 0,000 200 3,086 3,086 6.068 8,3% 19,0% 27,3% 5,9% 1,2% 2,4% 22,1% 31,7% 41,1% 30.044 277.740 2.498.760
9 B 101 EE Bf. Beutersitz Langennaundorf 220 0,121 220 1,446 1,325 6.068 12,8% 28,9% 41,7% 3,4% 1,4% 4,9% 25,2% 34,8% 23,4% 11.307 119.250 2.618.010

10 B 101 EE Borken Bernsdorf 290 0,000 290 1,500 1,500 6.515 10,1% 22,4% 32,5% 1,1% 0,2% 0,9% 38,6% 40,9% 26,6% 11.266 135.000 2.753.010
11 B 101 EE Elsterwerda K 6209 80 0,037 80 1,241 1,204 10.508 20,9% 16,3% 37,1% 2,0% 1,7% 3,3% 27,9% 34,9% 28,0% 8.591 108.360 2.861.370
12 B 101 EE Langennaundorf Wiederau 230 2,000 230 2,935 0,935 4.018 9,4% 19,9% 29,2% 2,0% 1,2% 3,9% 33,1% 40,2% 30,5% 6.125 84.150 2.945.520
13 B 169 EE Plessa Kahla 260 0,726 260 3,642 2,916 7.957 10,9% 26,2% 37,2% 5,3% 2,6% 4,4% 20,9% 33,2% 29,6% 39.363 262.440 3.207.960
14 B 183 EE Bönitz Marxdorf 50 1,545 70 0,193 0,995 3.500 9,6% 20,1% 29,6% 5,8% 3,2% 4,4% 30,1% 43,5% 26,9% 7.393 89.550 3.297.510
15 B 183 EE OT Lausitz Bönitz 30 1,545 40 2,757 3,634 3.000 7,5% 15,6% 23,1% 3,2% 2,0% 4,4% 34,0% 43,7% 33,3% 21.857 327.060 3.624.570
16 B 87 LDS Duben Ortsumgehung Luckau 225 0,186 225 4,900 4,714 6.787 11,9% 27,5% 39,4% 5,4% 1,5% 1,5% 27,1% 35,4% 25,1% 37.515 424.260 4.048.830
17 B 87 LDS Biebersdorf L 42 170 0,193 170 4,459 4,266 4.561 11,5% 24,3% 35,8% 7,4% 1,5% 3,8% 25,7% 38,4% 25,8% 33.064 383.940 4.432.770
18 B 87 LDS Wüstermarke Altsorgefeld (Sonnewalder Str.) 280 3,716 280 9,000 5,284 3.533 8,3% 17,5% 25,8% 11,6% 0,0% 1,0% 29,4% 41,9% 32,3% 32.758 475.560 4.908.330
19 B 87 LDS Langengrassau Wüstermarke 280 0,800 280 3,110 2,310 3.533 8,3% 17,5% 25,8% 11,6% 0,0% 1,0% 29,4% 41,9% 32,3% 14.311 207.900 5.116.230
20 B 96 LDS OT Riedebeck Luckau 260 6,005 280 1,668 3,780 2.598 5,3% 10,5% 15,8% 12,6% 1,6% 3,6% 33,6% 51,4% 32,9% 22.998 340.200 5.456.430
21 B 102 LDS Luckau Uckro 10 0,636 30 2,487 6,749 4.035 12,6% 26,8% 39,4% 14,3% 1,6% 6,2% 25,9% 47,9% 12,6% 53.415 607.410 6.063.840
22 B 102 LDS Uckro Kemlitz 50 0,151 50 4,774 4,623 4.035 8,5% 18,1% 26,6% 0,0% 2,8% 4,7% 34,2% 41,7% 31,7% 29.148 416.070 6.479.910
23 B 115 LDS Lübben/Spreewald Niewitz 340 0,768 345 0,099 5,396 5.739 11,3% 25,4% 36,7% 3,9% 1,6% 1,6% 29,1% 36,2% 27,0% 39.923 485.640 6.965.550
24 B 115 LDS Niewitz A 13 350 0,000 350 1,540 1,540 5.739 9,6% 21,1% 30,7% 1,2% 1,0% 1,0% 31,5% 34,8% 34,5% 8.916 138.600 7.104.150
25 B 320 LDS Jamlitz Lieberose 20 0,352 25 1,772 2,879 2.546 2,9% 5,8% 8,7% 0,0% 0,4% 2,0% 20,7% 23,1% 68,1% 25.348 259.110 7.363.260
26 B 320 LDS Groß Leine B 87 180 0,400 50 1,230 0,830 2.200 4,1% 8,0% 12,2% 3,3% 1,4% 4,1% 33,0% 41,8% 46,0% 5.410 74.700 7.437.960
27 B 168 LOS Alt Golm Langewahl7OU Fürstenwalde 190 0,000 190 1,484 1,484 6.162 14,8% 33,6% 48,3% 2,7% 2,2% 6,1% 21,8% 32,8% 18,8% 15.786 133.560 7.571.520
28 B 168 LOS Groß Rietz Rietz-Neuendorf 160 0,625 160 3,116 2,491 6.162 15,3% 33,6% 48,8% 6,5% 1,3% 4,0% 22,4% 34,2% 16,9% 22.081 224.190 7.795.710
29 B 168 LOS Rietz-Neuendorf Pfaffendorf 170 0,000 170 3,621 3,621 6.162 14,4% 31,7% 46,1% 5,6% 1,1% 3,1% 24,7% 34,5% 19,4% 27.962 325.890 8.121.600
30 B 168 LOS Pfaffendorf Alt Golm 170 4,992 180 3,403 5,039 6.162 11,1% 23,4% 34,5% 1,5% 0,9% 2,1% 30,0% 34,6% 31,0% 32.518 453.510 8.575.110
31 B 1 MOL Jahnsfelde Ortsumgehung Müncheberg 70 0,516 70 3,446 2,930 5.771 12,4% 23,8% 36,2% 8,5% 1,2% 2,4% 25,2% 37,3% 26,5% 22.132 263.700 8.838.810
32 B 5 MOL Petershagen Georgenthal 80 0,525 80 2,957 2,432 4.321 3,9% 8,2% 12,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 21,9% 21,9% 66,0% 18.415 218.880 9.057.690
33 B 158 MOL L 284 Abzweig Bralitz (K 6433) 30 0,000 30 2,922 2,922 11.017 8,8% 19,8% 28,6% 6,8% 3,5% 7,7% 41,4% 59,5% 11,9% 24.557 262.980 9.320.670
34 B 158 MOL Bad Freienwalde L 35 70 2,294 80 2,770 3,100 7.532 16,4% 30,8% 47,2% 3,3% 0,9% 3,2% 30,2% 37,7% 15,1% 20.522 279.000 9.599.670
35 B 167 MOL Falkenberg/Mark Hohenfinow 230 0,826 235 0,677 1,450 5.000 15,1% 31,8% 46,9% 2,5% 1,4% 3,5% 16,5% 23,9% 29,3% 24.772 130.500 9.730.170
36 B 167 MOL Bad Freienwalde Falkenberg/Mark 220 3,214 220 6,264 3,050 5.000 13,2% 28,7% 41,9% 6,6% 2,1% 4,9% 23,1% 36,7% 21,4% 42.732 274.500 10.004.670
37 B 167 MOL L 38 Libbenichen 30 0,000 40 4,386 4,676 4.559 7,0% 14,4% 21,4% 3,4% 0,7% 1,5% 23,6% 29,2% 49,3% 39.520 420.840 10.425.510
38 B 167 MOL Kunersdorf/Metzdorf Vevais 150 0,066 150 1,786 1,720 4.861 14,1% 30,7% 44,8% 6,9% 1,7% 7,1% 27,4% 43,1% 12,1% 14.217 154.800 10.580.310
39 B 168 MOL Müncheberg Waldsieversdorf 300 2,303 300 6,665 4,362 5.680 13,0% 29,1% 42,1% 10,3% 1,9% 4,0% 22,4% 38,7% 19,2% 45.434 392.580 10.972.890
40 B 168 MOL Waldsieversdorf L 34 310 0,000 320 4,518 4,518 5.680 12,5% 28,0% 40,5% 9,0% 2,1% 3,2% 24,4% 38,6% 20,9% 43.254 406.620 11.379.510
41 B 168 MOL Tiefensee Heckelberg 400 0,491 420 3,922 3,431 4.507 5,5% 11,4% 16,9% 2,1% 0,0% 0,0% 23,8% 25,8% 57,3% 23.934 308.790 11.688.300
42 B 168 MOL Prädikow Prötzel 340 3,274 340 4,463 1,189 2.217 13,0% 26,1% 39,0% 0,0% 0,9% 5,1% 26,2% 32,2% 28,8% 8.265 107.010 11.795.310
43 B 96 OHV Löwenberg K 6512 Gutengermendorf 840 0,334 840 4,595 4,261 8.721 12,5% 29,5% 41,9% 3,9% 0,8% 1,6% 24,7% 31,0% 27,1% 31.464 383.490 12.178.800
44 B 96 OHV K 6512 Gutengermendorf Gransee 850 0,000 850 6,617 6,617 8.721 12,9% 30,8% 43,7% 0,0% 0,8% 1,7% 25,6% 28,1% 28,1% 47.037 595.530 12.774.330
45 B 109 OHV B 167 Falkenthal 95 0,000 95 1,165 1,165 2.299 5,9% 11,2% 17,1% 4,4% 2,7% 5,5% 31,9% 44,5% 38,5% 7.571 104.850 12.879.180
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46 B 167 OHV Liebenberg Neulöwenberg 410 0,000 410 3,627 3,627 4.768 12,4% 23,2% 35,6% 5,0% 3,4% 6,9% 25,9% 41,2% 23,2% 31.305 326.430 13.205.610
47 B 122 OPR Alt Ruppin Dierberg 50 0,199 50 11,613 11,414 2.793 1,5% 2,9% 4,4% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 13,6% 13,6% 82,0% 139.219 1.027.260 14.232.870
48 B 96 OSL Saalhausen Wormlage 100 0,153 100 1,525 1,372 4.045 15,0% 30,0% 45,0% 1,0% 1,3% 22,3% 16,3% 40,9% 14,1% 19.489 123.480 14.356.350
49 B 156 OSL OT Lieske K 6615 200 0,650 200 2,109 1,459 4.966 10,7% 23,6% 34,3% 2,3% 0,9% 2,3% 28,7% 34,2% 31,5% 9.254 131.310 14.487.660
50 B 169 OSL Domsdorf Neupetershain 80 3,292 80 5,153 1,861 9.197 16,2% 35,8% 52,0% 2,2% 0,9% 1,8% 27,8% 32,7% 15,3% 12.188 167.490 14.655.150
51 B 169 OSL Lauchhammer Süd K 6607 210 6,500 210 8,656 2,156 8.373 9,9% 22,4% 32,3% 0,0% 1,0% 1,0% 32,8% 34,7% 33,0% 13.081 194.040 14.849.190
52 B 102 PM Golzow Rotscherlinde 380 1,686 380 6,246 4,560 4.398 5,8% 12,6% 18,4% 0,0% 0,0% 1,0% 28,7% 29,7% 51,9% 26.356 410.400 15.259.590
53 B 107 PM Neuehütten Görzke 70 0,218 70 5,766 5,548 3.309 6,6% 13,6% 20,2% 1,8% 0,7% 1,5% 25,1% 29,2% 50,6% 43.870 499.320 15.758.910
54 B 107 PM Görzke Rottstock 80 0,576 80 3,574 2,998 3.336 9,6% 20,2% 29,8% 2,0% 1,7% 8,3% 30,2% 42,2% 28,0% 21.389 269.820 16.028.730
55 B 246 PM Reetzerhütten Reetz 690 3,454 690 4,698 1,244 2.294 9,3% 17,8% 27,1% 3,7% 0,8% 12,3% 30,1% 46,9% 26,0% 9.573 111.960 16.140.690
56 B 246 PM Wiesenburg Reetzerhütten 690 0,000 690 2,859 2,859 2.294 9,8% 19,2% 29,0% 11,5% 0,8% 3,2% 28,8% 44,3% 26,7% 21.385 257.310 16.398.000
57 B 103 PR Abzweig Boddin L 146 27 0,000 27 3,006 3,006 4.961 9,6% 20,8% 30,5% 3,6% 0,3% 0,8% 31,7% 36,4% 33,1% 18.136 270.540 16.668.540
58 B 189 PR Kemnitz Heiligengrabe 250 0,000 250 7,006 7,006 7.500 11,8% 27,7% 39,5% 0,0% 1,7% 0,8% 30,1% 32,6% 27,9% 50.166 630.540 17.299.080
59 B 189 PR Retzin Groß Pankow 140 0,000 150 2,714 3,418 4.664 11,2% 23,2% 34,4% 2,1% 0,9% 3,2% 29,6% 35,8% 29,8% 22.945 307.620 17.606.700
60 B 189 PR Spiegelhagen Rohlsdorf 115 1,526 115 5,271 3,745 4.664 12,6% 23,4% 36,0% 7,1% 2,0% 2,9% 35,5% 47,5% 16,5% 22.703 337.050 17.943.750
61 B 195 PR Cumlosen L 12 30 0,499 30 4,718 4,219 3.489 4,3% 8,7% 13,0% 1,7% 0,0% 0,7% 24,1% 26,5% 60,5% 34.872 379.710 18.323.460
62 B 5 PR Groß Warnow Landesgrenze 995 0,000 995 0,429 0,429 4.462 14,0% 28,0% 42,0% 0,0% 3,8% 9,0% 32,5% 45,3% 12,7% 3.386 38.610 18.362.070
63 B 5 PR L 13 Garlin 960 0,000 970 0,690 3,291 4.462 11,9% 21,6% 33,5% 12,8% 0,8% 2,3% 25,3% 41,1% 25,4% 25.870 296.190 18.658.260
64 B 5 PR B 107 Abzw. Groß Welle Groß Werzin 790 0,000 810 3,007 4,542 5.512 8,2% 18,2% 26,4% 2,1% 0,0% 1,1% 25,5% 28,8% 44,8% 30.426 408.780 19.067.040
65 B 112 SPN OT Bresinchen Steinsdorf 50 1,081 50 1,801 0,720 2.188 6,5% 12,6% 19,1% 4,2% 2,6% 5,3% 39,2% 51,3% 29,6% 4.868 64.800 19.131.840
66 B 115 SPN Döbern L 482 60 1,750 60 2,406 0,656 8.617 12,4% 28,6% 41,0% 9,3% 1,5% 3,1% 32,2% 46,1% 13,0% 5.064 59.040 19.190.880
67 B 115 SPN L 482 Groß Kölzig 65 0,000 65 1,155 1,155 6.263 6,7% 15,2% 21,9% 6,7% 0,9% 2,8% 36,4% 46,8% 31,3% 7.371 103.950 19.294.830
68 B 156 SPN B 115 Tschernitz 10 0,000 10 0,611 0,611 3.068 9,8% 19,3% 29,1% 6,1% 1,7% 11,0% 30,7% 49,5% 21,4% 4.283 54.990 19.349.820
69 B 156 SPN Wolfshain L 49 20 2,236 20 3,263 1,027 3.068 8,0% 15,1% 23,1% 4,4% 2,7% 5,5% 33,3% 46,0% 30,9% 6.646 92.430 19.442.250
70 B 156 SPN L 49 OT Schönheide 30 0,000 50 1,762 4,627 3.398 8,1% 14,9% 23,0% 2,3% 1,9% 4,8% 35,2% 44,3% 32,7% 28.306 416.430 19.858.680
71 B 320 SPN Lübbinchen Pinnow 10 2,351 10 5,548 3,197 2.546 5,9% 11,7% 17,6% 0,0% 1,7% 6,0% 31,2% 38,9% 43,5% 22.056 287.730 20.146.410
72 B 96 TF Mahlsdorf Klasdorf 400 0,000 400 4,123 4,123 2.836 4,4% 8,9% 13,3% 2,0% 0,8% 0,8% 26,0% 29,7% 57,0% 28.950 371.070 20.517.480
73 B 96 TF Mückendorf Neuhof 445 2,421 445 8,825 6,404 6.302 13,7% 31,2% 44,9% 3,5% 1,4% 2,9% 31,0% 38,8% 16,3% 39.352 576.360 21.093.840
74 B 101 TF Hohenahlsdorf Jüterbog 390 0,120 390 5,522 5,402 3.500 9,6% 19,2% 28,8% 11,1% 0,8% 1,5% 32,1% 45,4% 25,8% 41.878 486.180 21.580.020
75 B 102 TF Kemlitz Dahme 60 0,174 70 1,132 5,908 4.035 13,6% 29,0% 42,6% 14,7% 0,8% 3,6% 25,0% 44,2% 13,3% 44.536 531.720 22.111.740
76 B 102 TF Werbig Hohengörsdorf 150 0,207 150 4,518 4,311 2.625 4,6% 9,2% 13,8% 3,8% 0,8% 0,8% 24,4% 29,8% 56,4% 32.216 387.990 22.499.730
77 B 102 TF L 714 Werbig 130 0,000 130 2,385 2,385 2.625 9,1% 18,2% 27,2% 9,7% 0,0% 1,0% 28,1% 38,8% 33,9% 14.060 214.650 22.714.380
78 B 115 TF Merzdorf Petkus 500 0,194 500 3,785 3,591 3.137 5,8% 11,5% 17,3% 0,0% 0,7% 2,7% 33,9% 37,2% 45,4% 31.608 323.190 23.037.570
79 B 115 TF Baruth Merzdorf 470 0,724 480 4,321 6,859 3.137 4,4% 8,7% 13,1% 1,9% 0,0% 0,0% 31,2% 33,1% 53,8% 51.000 617.310 23.654.880
80 B 246 TF Nunsdorf Christinendorf 410 0,521 420 0,746 2,207 3.500 9,1% 19,0% 28,1% 3,9% 2,3% 9,9% 26,5% 42,7% 29,3% 18.856 198.630 23.853.510
81 B 246 TF Schünow Nunsdorf 390 3,679 390 6,002 2,323 5.266 12,1% 25,7% 37,8% 1,7% 1,4% 10,8% 24,1% 38,0% 24,2% 19.187 209.070 24.062.580
82 B 246 TF Stangenhagen Körzin 480 3,626 480 3,950 0,324 3.000 6,7% 13,8% 20,4% 1,9% 0,8% 7,0% 30,5% 40,1% 39,4% 2.466 29.160 24.091.740
83 B 109 UM Blindow Dauer 300 5,450 300 8,376 2,926 9.917 12,0% 27,6% 39,6% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 27,4% 27,4% 33,1% 17.705 263.340 24.355.080
84 B 109 UM Dauer Göritz 300 9,173 300 10,377 1,204 9.917 15,8% 34,8% 50,6% 2,4% 0,0% 1,0% 29,2% 32,6% 16,8% 7.172 108.360 24.463.440
85 B 158 UM Angermünde Neukünkendorf 2 0,000 2 4,861 4,861 3.139 12,5% 25,2% 37,7% 11,2% 0,8% 2,7% 31,5% 46,2% 16,1% 30.149 437.490 24.900.930
86 B 166 UM L 284 Herrenhof (L 273) 50 0,000 50 6,226 6,226 6.123 14,0% 31,7% 45,7% 2,0% 3,4% 4,2% 30,5% 40,1% 14,2% 43.924 560.340 25.461.270
87 B 166 UM Zichow Gramzow 100 0,348 100 2,778 2,429 6.123 13,9% 31,5% 45,4% 2,0% 0,8% 6,8% 30,7% 40,4% 14,3% 17.033 218.643 25.679.913
88 B 198 UM Dedelow L 255 280 0,462 290 0,964 2,709 8.105 16,8% 40,3% 57,2% 7,5% 0,7% 3,0% 20,4% 31,6% 11,2% 24.155 243.810 25.923.723
89 B 198 UM Bietikow Prenzlau 215 0,000 215 4,959 4,959 12.707 11,1% 19,3% 30,4% 14,2% 1,5% 2,2% 26,8% 44,7% 24,9% 39.902 446.310 26.370.033
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